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Name

Palo Orolin
Lukés Celusak
Vladimir Bobovsky

FrantiSek Lompart
Tomas Malatin

Juraj Gancaréik
Jaroslav Grexa

Miroslav Mendro$
Vladimir Zavacky
Jana lleninova
Milo$ Kadala
Peter Helebrandt
Draho Vojéek
Timotej Sivy
Gejza Skokan
Jozef Skokan
Lucia Rusnakova
David Gajdos
Stanislav Jacak
Katarina Holcova
Tomas$ Barilla
Katarina Korenkova

Ladislav Zimerman
Richard Sofranko
Peter Slavkovsky

Tomas Cudejko
Jana Slavkovska

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Cin Cin
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
BSB

Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Holé dupy
Whirlpool
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Joe’s Beans
Cin Cin
BSB

Cin Cin
Joe’s Beans
Whirlpool
Doktori

BSB

Holé dupy
Doktori
Doktori

BSB
Spolbyt
BSB

W N OO O W N OO WY O N OO 0 00 OO0 N W= 00N No»

Pins Points
1247 45
1243 6.0
1366 7.0
169 1.0
504 2.0
995 3.0
1153 5.0
1149 6.0
1312 7.0
807 3.0
797 2.0
1273 5.0
1254 5.0
911 4.0
1056 3.0
724 2.0
999 4.0
427 2.0
1126 4.5
693 3.0
551 0.5
918 4.0
390 1.0
606 3.0
721 1.0
839 3.5
223 1.0

Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 13. kolo

average

178.1429
177.5714
170.7500
169.0000
168.0000
165.8333
164.7143
164.1429
164.0000
161.4000
159.4000
159.1250
156.7500
151.8333
150.8571
144.8000
142.7143
142.3333
140.7500
138.6000
137.7500
131.1429
130.0000
121.2000
120.1667
119.8571

74.3333
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